
Crealy Show 
6th September 2009 

Judges 
Mr N. Vale 

Mrs E. Lewis 
 
Standard entire male 
 1st Samber Scholar B. Rae 
 2nd Lotuspoint Pip Squeak Miss H. Woolley 
 3rd Willonbry Wild Cracker S. Braddon 
 
Standard owner bred 
 1st Lovaton Waterlilly Mrs A.E. Foster 
 2nd Stepley Taka Mr & Mrs S. Cozens 
 3rd Stepley Tallahassy Lass Mr & Mrs S. Cozens 
 
Standard mare 
 1st Scotscraig Bonnie Lass Mrs S. A Chapple 
 2nd Stepley Taka Mr & Mrs S. Cozens 
 3rd Westbridgepark It's A Cracker Mrs S. A Chapple 
 
Standard yearling 
 1st Samber Scholar B. Rae 
 2nd Carmaco Midnight Cowboy Mrs M Knight 
 3rd Misty Morning of Catchpool Mrs P.A. Cooke 
 
Standard 2 yr old 
 1st Lakehead Meredith Mr & Mrs D. Bowden 
 2nd Knix Olympia Mrs S. A Chapple 
 3rd Lotuspoint Pip Squeak Miss H. Woolley 
 
Standard 3 yr old 
 1st Lovaton Waterlilly Mrs A.E. Foster 
 2nd Stepley Tallahassy Lass Mr & Mrs S. Cozens 
 3rd Browtop Tilly Trotter M. Gipps 
 
Miniature owner bred 
 1st Trewordergrange Morwenna Mrs Burt & Mr Brendon-Cook 
 2nd Jypsophelia of Jopa Mr & Mrs J Drinkwater 
 3rd Wytchlife Maximus Mrs S.A Cooke 
 
Miniature yearling 
 1st Wotknotts Buccaneer Mr & Mrs C. Ridgers 
 2nd Jypsophelia of Jopa Mr & Mrs J Drinkwater 
 3rd Collytown Posh Spice Mr & Mrs Hannaford 
 
Miniature 2 yr old 
 1st Eiger Jupiter Mr & Mrs Gerring 
 2nd Shangrila Miss Pimms Mr & Mrs J Drinkwater 
 3rd Wytchlife Melini Mr & Mrs Gerring 
 
 



Miniature 3 yr old 
 1st Kerswell Mastermind Mrs Jane Dennis 
 2nd Tyrcoeds Ixia A. Page 
 
Miniature mare 
 1st Merriville Molly Malone Mr & Mrs J Drinkwater 
 2nd Caedubach Foxy Lady R. Townsend 
 3rd Eiger Delight Mr & Mrs C. Ridgers 
 
Miniature entire male 
 1st Kerswell Mastermind Mrs Jane Dennis 
 2nd Jay of Jopa Mrs Trudy Waterhouse 
 3rd Geldron Olympus Mr C. Church & Miss H. Woolley 
 
Best turned out pony and handler 
 1st Avaleen of Kirkatown Harry Dingle 
 2nd Wotknotts Carruthers Shannon King 
 3rd Schivas Treasure Joshua Collins 
 
Child handler 8 yrs and under 
 1st Wotknotts Carruthers Shannon King 
 2nd Brockville Merry Meg Alfred Eggliston 
 3rd Collytown Posh Spice Madison Hannaford   
 
Child handler 9 - 13 yrs 
 1st Lakehead Morag Jessica Boulton 
 2nd Brockville Merry Meg  Eve Richardson 
 3rd Schivas Treasure Joshua Collins 
 
Child handler 14 - 17 yrs 
 1st Lovaton Moon Daisy Charlotte Shelmitt 
 
Champion  Jessica Boulton 
Reserve Champion Shannon King 
 
Lead rein 
 1st Brockville Merry Meg Alfred Eggleston 
 2nd Emma of Littlecombe Sidwell Miller 
 3rd Hayne Spotlight Amelia Tulley 
 
First ridden 
 1st Lakehead Morag Jessica Boulton 
 
Open ridden 
 1st Brockville Merry Meg Eve Richardson 
 2nd Lakehead Morag Jessica Boulton 
 
Ridden Champion Brockville Merry Meg  
Reserve Ridden champion Emma of Littlecombe 
 
 
 



Gelding 
 1st Wytchlife Maximus Mrs S.A Cooke 
 2nd Jackmoor Apollo Mrs S. A Chapple 
 3rd Gott Probate Ms Cora Kwiatkowski 
 
Broken coloured 
 1st Merriville Molly Malone Mr & Mrs J Drinkwater 
 2nd Scotscraig Bonnie Lass Mrs S. A Chapple 
 3rd Gott Probate Ms Cora Kwiatkowski 
 
Solid coloured 
 1st Samber Scholar B. Rae 
 2nd Jay of Jopa Mrs Trudy Waterhouse 
 3rd Collytown Posh Spice Mr & Mrs Hannaford 
 
Black 
 1st Lovaton Moon Daisy Mrs A.E. Foster 
 2nd Stepley Taka Mr & Mrs S. Cozens 
 3rd Lakehead Meredith Mr & Mrs D. Bowden 
 
Midi 
 1st Jackmoor Apollo Mrs S. A Chapple 
 2nd Weewaif Merry Mallow Anthony King 
 
Veteran 
 1st Birchwood Prettiness J. Gillingham 
 2nd Willonbry Wild Cracker Mrs L.S Braddon 
 3rd Kerswell Rosewood Mr & Mrs Hannaford 
 
Senior Standard Champion Lovaton Moon Daisy 
Reserve Senior Standard Champion Scotscraig Bonnie Lass 
Senior Miniature Champion Jay of Jopa 
Reserve Senior Miniature Champion Merriville Molly Malone  
 
Junior Standard Champion Samber Scholar  
Reserve Junior Standard Champion  Lovaton Waterlilly 
Junior Miniature Champion Kerswell Mastermind  
Reserve Junior Miniature Champion Eiger Jupiter  
 
Supreme Champion Samber Scholar 
Reserve Supreme Champion Kerswell Mastermind  
 
Fancy dress 
 1st Wotknotts Carruthers Shannon King 
 2nd Emma of Littlecombe Sidwell Miller & Jessica Boult 
 


